Race Date
July 25, 2009

Overall

DNF
DNF

Name
Trent Bartholf
Cody Anderson
Matthew Friberg
Nate Henneman
Olivia Rhoades
Kelly Kazmerski
Elise Olson
Whitney Johnson
Michael Kazmerski
Logan Cejka
Reagan Cejka
Luca Dal Santo
Laura Kuczek
Philip Nordgren

Hall Creek Scamper 2009
Overall Finish List

City

Verona WI
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Atlanta GA

Ottawa IL

Loves Park IL
Roscoe IL
Rockton IL

Loves Park IL
Machesney Park 1L
Machesney Park IL
Rockford IL

Byron IL

Kirkland IL

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.

Youth 5K Run

Bib No Age
236 16
218 16

68 16
54 15
235 12
26 13
237 17
211 16
27 9
72 183
75 8
61 8
33 16
70 11

Age Group

“****/3M 15-16
1/3M 15-16
2/3M 15-16
3/3M 15-16

0 F 11-12
1/1 F 13-14
1/1F17-18
1/1 F 15-16
1/1 M 9-10
1/1 M 13-14
1/1F 0-8
1/1M 0-8
/1 F15-16
/OM11-12

=
3
[y’]

18:33
20:38
22:58
24:35
24:54
25:23
25:29
27:01
27:04
28:11
28:41
29:32

07/25/2009 10:56:43

Pace

5:59/M
6:39/M
7:25/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
9:05/M
9:15/M
9:32/M



Race Date Hall Creek Scamper 2009
July 25, 2009 Age Group Results

Youth 5K Run

Overall Female Overall Youth Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Olivia Rhoades Ottawa IL 12 235 5 24:54

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.
1 07/25/2009 10:58:21



Race Date
July 25, 2009

Hall Creek Scamper 2009
Age Group Results

Youth 5K Run

Female 8 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Reagan Cejka Machesney Park IL 8 28:41
Female 13 to 14
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Kelly Kazmerski Loves Park IL 13 25:23
Female 15t0 16
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Whitney Johnson Rockton IL 16 27:01
Female 17 to 18
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Elise Olson Roscoe IL 17 25:29

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.

07/25/2009 10:58:21



Race Date Hall Creek Scamper 2009
July 25, 2009 Age Group Results

Youth 5K Run

Overall Male Overall Youth Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Trent Bartholf Verona WI 16 236 1 18:33

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.
3 07/25/2009 10:58:21



Race Date Hall Creek Scamper 2009
July 25, 2009 Age Group Results

Youth 5K Run

Male 8 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Luca Dal Santo Rockford IL 8 61 12 29:32
Male 9to 10
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Michael Kazmerski Loves Park IL 9 27 9 27:04
Male 13 to 14
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Logan Cejka Machesney Park IL 13 72 10 28:11
Male 15to 16
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1* Cody Anderson Roscoe IL 16 218 2 20:38
2* Matthew Friberg Rockford IL 16 68 3 22:58
3* Nate Henneman Atlanta GA 15 54 4 24:35

Results by Rockford Road Runners, INC.
4 07/25/2009 10:58:21
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